
THE UNIQUENESS OF 
AUTISM TRAINING
Do you support someone on the autism spectrum?

Autism Anglia is proud to offer CPD accredited training across east anglia. 

Each course module is designed to provide essential knowledge, skills & 
understanding for parents, professionals & anyone who supports children  
or adults on the autism spectrum.

The course modules cover:
•	 The Uniqueness  

of Autism.
•	 Sensory Strategies.

•	 School Techniques  
& Strategies.

•	 E-Safety.

•	 Keeping Safe: High 
Risk & Offending 
Behaviour.

Each four-hour training module can be purchased independently, or all five 
modules can be booked together at a reduced price.

All professional delegates will receive a CPD certificate worth four points 
at the end of each module.

For more information on upcoming training and how to book,  see overleaf.



The Uniqueness of Autism Training 2018
4 CPD points per module unless otherwise stated

Norfolk - The Willow Centre

Thursday 21 June 12.30pm - 4.30pm The Uniqueness of Autism

Thursday 28 June 12.30pm - 4.30pm Sensory Strategies

Thursday 5 July 12.30pm - 4.30pm School Techniques & Strategies

Thursday 12 July 12.30pm - 4.30pm Keeping Safe: High Risk and Offending Behaviour

Thursday 19 July 12.30pm - 4.30pm E-Safety

Suffolk - Kesgrave Conference Centre

Thursday 1 November 1.30pm - 5.30pm The Uniqueness of Autism

Thursday 8 November 1.30pm - 5.30pm Sensory Strategies

Thursday 15 November 1.30pm - 5.30pm School Techniques & Strategies

Thursday 22 November 1.30pm - 5.30pm Keeping Safe: High Risk and Offending Behaviour

Thursday 29 November 1.30pm - 5.30pm E-Safety

Autism Anglia Members: £35 per module
Individuals/non-profit: £45 per module

Professionals: £60 per module (CPD Points awarded)

For more information and to book, visit autism-anglia.org.uk 
call 01206 577678 or email training@autism-anglia.org.uk


